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Last Name First Name e-mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Category Note

Aucoin Mark mark.aucoin@hexion.com Hexion Inc. 100 West Borden Street Diboll TX 75941 (936) 554-5056 Supplier

Battin Chris chris.battin@benchmark-intl.com
Benchmark 
International, LLC

2710 West 5th Ave. Eugene OR 97402 (541) 484-9212 General Interest

Cheng Ping pcheng@icc-es.org ICC-ES
3060 Saturn Street, Suite 
100

Brea CA 92821
(562) 699-0543 
Ext 3535

General Interest

Cordova Christie chcordov@gapac.com
Georgia-Pacific Wood 
Products LLC

1911 E Bay St Hoschton GA 30548 (404) 652-4317 Manufacturer

Haluska John john.haluska@gmail.com West Fraser, Inc. 5660 Arthur Street NE Fridley MN 55432 (612) 281-0700 Manufacturer

Higgins Brandon brandonh@rfpco.com
Roseburg Forest 
Products

1434 Harris St Mrytle Point OR 97458 (541) 252-2864 Manufacturer

Hovanec Dan dan.hovanec@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53714 (608) 839-3651 General Interest

Jackson Delwin delwin.jackson@arclin.com Arclin 202 Lower Creek Pass McDonough GA 30252 (404) 556-0247 Supplier

Jennings Jessica jessica.jennings@bakelite.com Bakelite Chemicals 2883 Miller Rd Decatur GA 30035 (770) 624-7979 Supplier

Munsterteiger Jeffrey jmunsterteiger@nahb.org NAHB 1201 15th Street, NW Washington DC 20005 (202) 266-8303 User

Thompson Darin dthompson@tpinspection.com
Timber Products 
Inspection, Inc.

1641 Sigman Road Conyers GA 30012 (678) 262-7271 General Interest

Willett Robert robert.willett@royomartin.com Roy O Martin Plywood 1695 Highway 490 Chopin LA 71447 (318) 446-0247 Manufacturer

Williamson Tom tomwilliamson@live.com
T.Williamson-Timber 
Engineering LLC

3511 SE 186th Ct. Vancouver WA 98683 (360) 901-7106 General Interest

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Manufacturer

Bigbee Kurt kurt.bigbee@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7441 Manufacturer

Count by Category (Voting members only) Count by Category (Voting Members & Non-Voting Observers -- information only)
Manufacturer 5 35.7% Manufacturer 6 40.0%
Supplier 3 21.4% Supplier 3 20.0%
User 1 7.1% User 1 6.7%
General Interest 5 35.7% General Interest 5 33.3%
Total 14 100.0% Total 15 100.0%

Committee Roster for APA Standards Committee PRP 210 on Engineered Wood Panel Siding (2024)

Observers (Non-voting)

 7011 South 19th Street  • Tacoma, WA  98466-5333 • Telephone:  (253) 565-6600 • Fax Number:  (253) 565-7265


